Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Serving Platters
Kraft Platters & Lids
PLAPPKLGE Window Platter Box Large 450 x 311 x 82mm 25
PLAPPKLHI Half Insert for Large Platter Box 306 x 221 x 77mm 50
PLAPPKLQI Quarter Insert for Large Platter Box 153 x 221 x 77mm 50
PLAPPKSTD Window Platter Box Standard 350 x 240 x 82mm 25
PLAPPKVIZB Large Kraft Platter Base+Sleeve 447 x 308 x 82mm 50
PLAPPKVIZLID Clear Lid Suits Large Kraft Platter 447 x 308 x 82mm 50
PLAPTBCTL Brown Kraft Tray Large H:80mm 25 50
PLAPTBCTLL Kraft Catering Lid - Large 25 100
PLAPTBCTM Brown Catering Tray Medium H:80mm 25 50
PLAPTKCTLM Kraft Catering Lid - Medium 25 100
PLAPTSCTLM Square Catering Lid - Medium 25 100
PLAPTSCTM Square Catering Tray - Medium 25 100
Black Plastic Base & Clear Lids
PLAPSB10B 10" Round Bowl Black 1 40
PLAPSB10LID 10" Round Bowl Clear Lid 1 40
PLAPSB12B 12" Round Bowl Black 1 40
PLAPSB12LID 12" Round Bowl Clear Lid 1 40
PLAPSP12RB 12" Rectangular Platter Black 1 40
PLAPSP12RLID 12" Clear Rectangular Lid 1 40
PLAPSP12SQB 12" Square Platter Black 1 40
PLAPSP12SQLID 12" Square Clear Lid 1 40
PLAPSP16OVB 16" Oval Platter Black 1 40
PLAPSP16OVLID 16" Clear Oval Lid 1 40
PLAPSP16SQB 16" Square Platter Black 1 30
PLAPSP16SQLID 16" Square Clear Lid 1 50
PLAPSP20B 20" Large Oval Platter 1 40
PLAPSP20LID 20" Clear Oval Lid 1 40
PLAPSP20RB 8 x 19.8" Rectangle Platter Black 1 40
PLAPSP20RLID 8 x 19.8" Clear Rectangle LId 1 40
PLAPSP30RB 12 x 19.1" Rectangle Platter Black 1 40
PLAPSP30RLID 12 x 19.1" Rectangle Lid 1 40
PLAPSPCOMP Black Serving Platter/Clear Lid 475 x 350 x 80mm 1 50
PLAPSPRND12 12" Round Platter Black 1 40
PLAPSPRND12LID 12" Clear Round Lid 1 40
Foam Oval Platters
PLAPSPFLB Platter Foam Black Large 30x45cm 10 100
PLAPSPFMB Platter Foam Black Medium 24x36cm 10 200
22/01/2019 Page 1 of 1